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0.02 5.37 10.72 16.06 21.41
ppb

0.02 5.37 10.72 16.06 21.41
ppb

2.22 1.11 0.00 1.11 2.22
ppb
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ppb
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unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOy, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.00 5.21 10.41 15.62 20.83
ppb

0.00 5.21 10.41 15.62 20.83
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0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0025 0.0050 0.0075
ppb
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0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
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0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

0.7016 0.8508 1.0000 1.2127 1.4253
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HNO2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.00 3.22 6.44 9.66 12.88
ppb

0.00 3.22 6.44 9.66 12.88
ppb

1.224 0.612 0.000 0.612 1.224
ppb

0.1615 0.0807 0.0000 0.0807 0.1615
ppb

1e 01 1 10
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HNO3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0611 0.1223 0.1834 0.2445
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0.0000 0.0611 0.1223 0.1834 0.2445
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HNO4, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_MPAN, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.2028 0.4056 0.6084 0.8111
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SpeciesConcVV_NIT, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.00 2.73 5.46 8.18 10.91
ppb

0.00 2.73 5.46 8.18 10.91
ppb

1.389 0.695 0.000 0.695 1.389
ppb
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ppb
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NO, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.00 2.63 5.25 7.88 10.51
ppb

0.00 2.63 5.25 7.88 10.51
ppb

1.018 0.509 0.000 0.509 1.018
ppb

0.2598 0.1299 0.0000 0.1299 0.2598
ppb

0.104 0.552 1.000 5.301 9.603
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NO2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0408 0.0815 0.1223 0.1630
ppb

0.0000 0.0408 0.0815 0.1223 0.1630
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NO3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.000 0.441 0.882 1.323 1.764
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ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

1e 01 1 10
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_N2O5, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0463 0.0925 0.1388 0.1851
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0.0000 0.0463 0.0925 0.1388 0.1851
ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MPN, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0674 0.1348 0.2022 0.2697
ppb
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SpeciesConcVV_PAN, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.02 0.04 0.06
ppb
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0.462 0.731 1.000 1.581 2.163
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PPN, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_N2O, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

14.3.0-rc.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

14.3.0-rc.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.004 1.106 2.207 3.309 4.411
ppb

0.004 1.106 2.207 3.309 4.411
ppb

0.3772 0.1886 0.0000 0.1886 0.3772
ppb

0.02 0.00 0.02
ppb

0.6263 0.8132 1.0000 1.2983 1.5966
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NHx, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_NH3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_NH4, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_MENO3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_ETNO3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_IPRNO3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_NPRNO3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_AONITA, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_ETHN, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_BZPAN, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_NPHEN, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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